
* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             27-05-23 * Los  : 07.45             S:0612 * 
*                          * 560 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         BREYNAERT ARNAUD      ROOSDAAL   3  1  1  333521 BE2037708-21 12.28530 1174.8523        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41 17  340283 BE2093571-22 12.35590 1169.4244        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   3         JACOBS WILLY-JAN      OPWIJK     8 12  4  350707 BE2091510-22 12.45470 1165.9788        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   4         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 10  9  342375 BE2048612-22 12.39431 1161.7024        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   5         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41 14       2 BE2028448-21 12.42330 1143.6162        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   6         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41  1       3 BE4213419-19 12.43360 1139.5948        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   7         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 17  4  345065 BE2090639-22 12.48240 1137.3270        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   8         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 13  1  336212 BE2088071-20 12.41009 1135.7938        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   9         CARMELIET FRANCOIS    HEKELGEM   2  7  4  342007 BE2008273-19 12.47169 1131.4183        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  10         FILIPOVICS A & D      LIEDEKER   3 11 10  336847 BE2047858-22 12.42470 1131.1815        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  11         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 30  3  341781 BE2038714-21 12.47590 1128.0521        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  12         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  7  3  352423 BE2022150-22 12.57520 1126.4319        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  13   13.25 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27  2  350258 BE2132877-18 12.56189 1125.0919 8    450   225   075  075    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   - 500

  14         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 34  1  355362 BE6020913-21 13.01070 1124.1483        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  15         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41  9       4 BE2090914-22 12.48230 1121.6272        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  16         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41 37       5 BE2090958-22 12.48260 1121.4424        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  17         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41  4       6 BE2028433-21 12.48320 1121.0729        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  18         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 34 14       2 BE4034475-22 13.02050 1120.7212        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  19         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27  5       2 BE2026140-21 12.57329 1120.6523        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  20         JACOBS WILLY-JAN      OPWIJK     8 12 10       2 BE2091545-22 12.58160 1119.5159        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  21         JACOBS WILLY-JAN      OPWIJK     8 12  1       3 BE2019112-20 12.58210 1119.2181        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  22         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27 15       3 BE2090337-22 12.58109 1118.3860        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  23         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13 14 13  316109 BE2018960-22 12.27430 1118.1124        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  24         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 10  4       2 BE2090679-20 12.51131 1118.0748        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  25         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 34  8       3 BE4129820-17 13.02510 1118.0179        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  26         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41 23       7 BE2093577-22 12.49260 1117.7587        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  27         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41 25       8 BE2090907-22 12.49290 1117.5751        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  28         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 34  9       4 BE4129806-17 13.03590 1114.0457        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  29         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 34  3       5 BE4027528-18 13.04180 1112.9408        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  30         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  7  1       2 BE2022131-22 13.02080 1111.2771        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  31         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 17  2       2 BE2090571-22 12.55430 1110.5455        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  32         CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEYE OETINGEN  13 14  9  326673 BE4013658-22 12.39191 1109.9309        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  33         VERHAVERT PASCAL      SK.LOMBE   2  8  4  338891 BE2046462-22 12.50200 1109.9050        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  34         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13 14 14       2 BE2018958-22 12.29490 1109.8683        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  35         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 13  4       2 BE2050981-19 12.48099 1109.0066        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  36         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41 38       9 BE2090993-22 12.52070 1107.9926        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  37         HAYEN RENE            LIEDEKER   3  4  2  335661 BE4155997-21 12.48012 1107.7190        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  38         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41  5      10 BE2028019-20 12.52210 1107.1515        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  39         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  9  360758 BE6212470-22 13.11241 1105.2578        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  40         SIMTEA CRISTIAN       BORNEM     8  5  1  363068 BE6079565-21 13.14110 1102.9355        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  41         FILIPOVICS A & D      LIEDEKER   3 11  1       2 BE2047806-22 12.50410 1101.9475        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  42         JACOBS WILLY-JAN      OPWIJK     8 12  5       4 BE2091671-22 13.03190 1101.7551        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  43         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 13  6       3 BE2088078-20 12.50259 1100.7765        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  44         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 30  4       2 BE2038704-21 12.55370 1100.3305        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  45         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13 14  4       3 BE2049710-21 12.32290 1099.5733        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  46         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27  4       4 BE2027468-21 13.03459 1098.7969        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  47         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 30  8       3 BE2093246-20 12.56090 1098.4445        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  48         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 30 15       4 BE2038731-21 12.56590 1095.5104        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  49         FILIPOVICS A & D      LIEDEKER   3 11 11       3 BE2047829-22 12.53030 1093.4816        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  50         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74  5  359086 BE6103602-22 13.13240 1093.4409        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  51         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 30 18       5 BE2047115-22 12.58030 1091.7777        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  52         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 34 25       6 BE4034582-22 13.10390 1091.2391        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  53         VERHAVERT PASCAL      SK.LOMBE   2  8  1       2 BE2036746-21 12.55410 1090.7923        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  54         V.D.BOSSCHE RENE      AFFLIGEM   2  5  1  342803 BE2089107-20 12.59180 1090.6872        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  55         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13 14  1       4 BE2049725-21 12.34500 1090.6578        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  56         JACOBS WILLY-JAN      OPWIJK     8 12  8       5 BE2091511-22 13.07020 1089.0394        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  57         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 34  2       7 BE4005146-21 13.11190 1089.0097        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  58         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  8  3  339506 BE2037252-21 12.56530 1088.5673        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  59         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  3       2 BE6059936-17 13.16261 1088.4729        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  60         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 34 20       8 BE2004788-22 13.11330 1088.2315        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  61         DE MEUTER FRANS       MERCHTEM   1 16  3  350062 BE2001377-20 13.06430 1088.1065        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  62         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27  6       5 BE2026044-21 13.07019 1087.6508        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             27-05-23 * Los  : 07.45             S:0612 * 
*                          * 560 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  63         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 34 12       9 BE4034580-22 13.11490 1087.3436        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  64         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 10  2       3 BE2037808-21 12.59571 1087.0716        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  65         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 65       2 BE6103673-22 13.15230 1086.8769        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  66         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  7  7       3 BE2122686-22 13.09240 1086.3841        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  67         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 10  5       4 BE2048636-22 13.00201 1085.7501        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  68         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27  3       6 BE2026054-21 13.07369 1085.6842        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  69         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 10  8       5 BE2037844-21 13.00251 1085.4632        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  70         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27 10       7 BE2026079-21 13.07439 1085.2917        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  71         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1 10  2  355417 BE4166948-19 13.12460 1084.3598        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  72         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 10  1       6 BE2090668-20 13.01321 1081.6339        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  73         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41 21      11 BE2090936-22 13.00090 1079.7493        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  74         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 30  1       6 BE2093248-20 13.01430 1079.1380        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  75         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13 14  8       5 BE2018905-22 12.38090 1078.3183        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  76         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 30 21       7 BE2047170-22 13.02010 1078.1168        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  77         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1 10  1       2 BE4166954-19 13.14480 1077.6743        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  78         CARMELIET FRANCOIS    HEKELGEM   2  7  2       2 BE2072318-20 13.02599 1075.4993        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  79         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  4       3 BE6154152-19 13.20271 1075.4396        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  80         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  1       4 BE6222242-20 13.20291 1075.3327        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  81         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27  7       8 BE2115035-19 13.10469 1075.1311        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  82         SNEPPE ALBERT         ASSE       1 12  4  344388 BE2038344-21 13.05201 1075.0870        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  83         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 30  2       8 BE2003574-18 13.03010 1074.7267        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  84         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27  1       9 BE2028943-20 13.11159 1073.5384 8      -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  85         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 63       3 BE6046478-18 13.19500 1072.4321        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  86         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74  9       4 BE6103671-22 13.19510 1072.3787        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  87         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 34       5 BE6240229-20 13.19560 1072.1119        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  88         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 11       6 BE6245298-19 13.20040 1071.6852        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  89         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27 16      10 BE2090424-22 13.11539 1071.4585        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  90         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 10  3       7 BE2048623-22 13.04391 1071.0878        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  91         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 30  9       9 BE2090560-20 13.04090 1070.9102        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  92         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  5       5 BE6063360-21 13.21541 1070.8110        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  93         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 10       7 BE6174599-19 13.20240 1070.6202        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  94         VANVLIERBERGHE GUIDO  BORNEM     8  8  6  359086 BE6240283-20 13.20300 1070.3010        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  95         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74  2       8 BE6103665-22 13.20340 1070.0884        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  96         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27 27      11 BE2134013-19 13.12219 1069.9311        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  97         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13 14  7       6 BE2018932-22 12.40350 1069.4412        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  98         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 13  8       4 BE2036154-21 12.59269 1069.2122        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  99         SIMTEA CRISTIAN       BORNEM     8  5  3       2 BE6079637-21 13.24410 1068.8425        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 100         CARMELIET FRANCOIS    HEKELGEM   2  7  1       3 BE2072342-20 13.05109 1068.1655        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 101         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  7       6 BE6212436-22 13.23081 1066.9052        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 102         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 17 14       3 BE2090512-22 13.09030 1064.8511        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 103         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  8  6       2 BE2049355-22 13.03530 1064.6715        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 104         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  8  7       3 BE2049354-22 13.03550 1064.5602        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 105         CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEYE OETINGEN  13 14 10       2 BE2007539-22 12.52001 1064.0757        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 106         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 30 17      10 BE2047194-22 13.06210 1063.5787        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 107         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1 10  8       3 BE4005915-21 13.19210 1063.0088        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 108         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  7  6       4 BE2022102-22 13.17020 1061.4085        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 109         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT  MERCHTEM   8  2  2  352472 BE2046340-21 13.17050 1061.3962        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 110         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  2       7 BE6222258-20 13.24551 1061.3079        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 111         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27  9      12 BE2026117-21 13.15089 1060.9110        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 112         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41 11      12 BE2093574-22 13.05540 1060.4020        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 113         STEVENS JEAN          RUISBROE   8  3  1  366425 BE6162340-18 13.30408 1060.0121        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 114         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  8  4       4 BE2049359-22 13.05310 1059.2460        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 115         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  8  1       5 BE2037269-21 13.05330 1059.1359        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 116         FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID    LIEDEKER   3  4  1  336847 BE2046705-22 13.03170 1058.3243        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 117         JACOBS WILLY-JAN      OPWIJK     8 12  2       6 BE2026455-21 13.16290 1057.9929        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 118         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 37       9 BE6046559-18 13.24280 1057.7946        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 119         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8 10  8       8 BE6212404-22 13.26041 1057.7294        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 120         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74  6      10 BE4210482-21 13.24320 1057.5869        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 121         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27  8      13 BE2026035-21 13.16139 1057.4412        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 122         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 24      11 BE6022411-21 13.24410 1057.1199        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 123         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 34 19      10 BE2004761-22 13.21360 1055.7398        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 124         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 34  6      11 BE4005116-21 13.21370 1055.6875        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 125         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 30 11      11 BE2038733-21 13.08510 1055.3682        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 126         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13 14 11       7 BE2018914-22 12.45000 1053.6967        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 127         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 13 11       5 BE2048218-22 13.04109 1053.3562        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 128         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 17 13       4 BE2090520-22 13.12390 1053.1512        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 129         VERHAVERT PASCAL      SK.LOMBE   2  8  3       3 BE2089328-20 13.06590 1052.5110        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 130         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27 19      14 BE2026141-21 13.17549 1052.0944        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 131         CARMELIET FRANCOIS    HEKELGEM   2  7  3       4 BE2072311-20 13.10079 1051.9031        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             27-05-23 * Los  : 07.45             S:0612 * 
*                          * 560 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   3 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 132         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 17  3       5 BE2090663-22 13.13190 1051.0127        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 133         CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEYE OETINGEN  13 14  8       3 BE4013654-22 12.56061 1050.0522        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 134         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1 10  3       4 BE4168955-20 13.23300 1049.9764        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 135         HAYEN RENE            LIEDEKER   3  4  3       2 BE2051515-19 13.04451 1049.7553        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 136         SIMTEA CRISTIAN       BORNEM     8  5  4       3 BE6089629-22 13.31050 1049.0768        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 137         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27 17      15 BE2090442-22 13.18539 1048.9960        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 138         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74  7      12 BE6240228-20 13.27270 1048.5794        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 139         JACOBS WILLY-JAN      OPWIJK     8 12 11       7 BE2091512-22 13.19430 1047.7727        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 140         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27 21      16 BE2028960-20 13.19189 1047.6886        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 141         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41  7      13 BE2028474-21 13.10010 1046.9709        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 142         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 17  5       6 BE2090798-22 13.14420 1046.6030        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 143         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 34 27      12 BE4034497-22 13.24410 1046.1567        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 144         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74  4      13 BE6103628-22 13.28430 1044.7151        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 145         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 31      14 BE6046502-18 13.28530 1044.2088        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 146         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41 34      14 BE2090916-22 13.11030 1043.6528        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 147         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41  3      15 BE2028047-20 13.11270 1042.3740        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 148         'T KINT ALFONS        HEKELGEM   2  9  1  342445 BE2088956-20 13.13371 1042.0752        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 149         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 17 15       7 BE2090594-22 13.16350 1040.6585        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 150         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 13  5       6 BE2088068-20 13.08069 1040.5336        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 151         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 49      15 BE6240276-20 13.30150 1040.0753        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 151         SNEPPE ALBERT         ASSE       1 12  5       2 BE2022829-22 13.16071 1040.0753        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 153         DE BACKER EDDY        GALMAARD  13  8  3  319734 BE2023237-22 12.52414 1039.1433        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 154         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 30 10      12 BE2038724-21 13.14060 1038.5324        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 155         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  7  4       5 BE2022129-22 13.24240 1038.3707        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 156         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 41      16 BE6240217-20 13.31140 1037.1214        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 157         V.D.BOSSCHE RENE      AFFLIGEM   2  5  3       2 BE2035866-21 13.15330 1037.0685        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 158         FILIPOVICS A & D      LIEDEKER   3 11  6       4 BE4199100-22 13.09570 1036.6118        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 159         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 29      17 BE6103672-22 13.31270 1036.4728        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 160         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 41 18      16 BE2028025-20 13.13320 1035.7640        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 161         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 59      18 BE6103616-22 13.31500 1035.3272        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 162         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 10 10       8 BE2090690-20 13.15481 1034.9857        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 163         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 30 13      13 BE2038793-21 13.15240 1034.4461        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 164         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT  MERCHTEM   8  2  1       2 BE2109744-19 13.25470 1034.2994        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 165         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13 14  3       8 BE2049701-21 12.50400 1034.1625        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 166         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 13  2       7 BE2036145-21 13.10089 1034.0265        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 167         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 26      19 BE6103644-22 13.32260 1033.5393        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 168         BULTE PHILIPPE        HEKELGEM   2  9  4  341756 BE2137217-20 13.15467 1033.1874        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 169         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27 20      17 BE2026010-21 13.24099 1032.7068        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 170         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 46      20 BE6240269-20 13.33190 1030.9182        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 171         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 30 16      14 BE2003518-18 13.16340 1030.8063        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 172         PELDERS MARCEL        LESSINES  13  4  1  313836 BE1073603-22 12.49370 1030.2654        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 173         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2 10  7       9 BE2048607-22 13.17271 1029.8490        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 174         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 58      21 BE6103611-22 13.33470 1029.5389        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 175         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 34  5      13 BE4005145-21 13.30100 1029.5374        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 176         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 34 26      14 BE4034573-22 13.30130 1029.3883        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 177         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27 11      18 BE2026031-21 13.25189 1029.2170        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 178         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 27 24      19 BE2090331-22 13.26019 1027.0542        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 179         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 17 12       8 BE2090408-22 13.21100 1026.4700        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 180         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 28      22 BE6240234-20 13.34520 1026.3510        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 181         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 32      23 BE6245295-19 13.34540 1026.2532        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 182         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 74 15      24 BE6103686-22 13.35030 1025.8135        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 183         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 13  9       8 BE2088016-20 13.12489 1025.6151        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 184         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 30  6      15 BE2038780-21 13.18190 1025.3943        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 185         CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEYE OETINGEN  13 14 11       4 BE2007495-22 13.03531 1024.4226        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 186         SNEPPE ALBERT         ASSE       1 12  7       3 BE2022883-22 13.21221 1023.8419        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 187         LUPPENS EDDY          MOLLEM     1  7  3  348067 BE2036691-22 13.25100 1023.2249        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             27-05-23 * Los  : 07.45             S:0612 * 
*                          * 322 OUDE                   * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       
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  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         BREYNAERT ARNAUD      ROOSDAAL   3  1  1  333521 BE2037708-21 12.28530 1174.8523        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 15  9  340283 BE2028448-21 12.42330 1143.6162        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   3         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 15  1       2 BE4213419-19 12.43360 1139.5948        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   4         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 10  1  336212 BE2088071-20 12.41009 1135.7938        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   5         CARMELIET FRANCOIS    HEKELGEM   2  5  4  342007 BE2008273-19 12.47169 1131.4183        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   6         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 16  3  341781 BE2038714-21 12.47590 1128.0521        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   7   13.25 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 18  2  350258 BE2132877-18 12.56189 1125.0919 8    450   225   075  075    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   - 500

   8         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 12  1  355362 BE6020913-21 13.01070 1124.1483        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   9         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 15  4       3 BE2028433-21 12.48320 1121.0729        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  10         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 18  5       2 BE2026140-21 12.57329 1120.6523        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  11         JACOBS WILLY-JAN      OPWIJK     8  2  1  350707 BE2019112-20 12.58210 1119.2181        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  12         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  5  3  342375 BE2090679-20 12.51131 1118.0748        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  13         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 12  8       2 BE4129820-17 13.02510 1118.0179        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  14         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 12  9       3 BE4129806-17 13.03590 1114.0457        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  15         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 12  3       4 BE4027528-18 13.04180 1112.9408        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  16         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 10  4       2 BE2050981-19 12.48099 1109.0066        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  17         HAYEN RENE            LIEDEKER   3  4  2  335661 BE4155997-21 12.48012 1107.7190        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  18         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 15  5       4 BE2028019-20 12.52210 1107.1515        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  19         SIMTEA CRISTIAN       BORNEM     8  3  1  363068 BE6079565-21 13.14110 1102.9355        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  20         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 10  6       3 BE2088078-20 12.50259 1100.7765        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  21         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 16  4       2 BE2038704-21 12.55370 1100.3305        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  22         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13  5  4  316109 BE2049710-21 12.32290 1099.5733        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  23         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 18  4       3 BE2027468-21 13.03459 1098.7969        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  24         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 16  8       3 BE2093246-20 12.56090 1098.4445        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  25         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 16 15       4 BE2038731-21 12.56590 1095.5104        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  26         VERHAVERT PASCAL      SK.LOMBE   2  3  1  338891 BE2036746-21 12.55410 1090.7923        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  27         V.D.BOSSCHE RENE      AFFLIGEM   2  5  1  342803 BE2089107-20 12.59180 1090.6872        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  28         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13  5  1       2 BE2049725-21 12.34500 1090.6578        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  29         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 12  2       5 BE4005146-21 13.11190 1089.0097        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  30         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  3  3  339506 BE2037252-21 12.56530 1088.5673        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  31         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8  7  3  360758 BE6059936-17 13.16261 1088.4729        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  32         DE MEUTER FRANS       MERCHTEM   1 16  3  350062 BE2001377-20 13.06430 1088.1065        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  33         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 18  6       4 BE2026044-21 13.07019 1087.6508        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  34         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  5  2       2 BE2037808-21 12.59571 1087.0716        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  35         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 18  3       5 BE2026054-21 13.07369 1085.6842        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  36         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  5  4       3 BE2037844-21 13.00251 1085.4632        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  37         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 18 10       6 BE2026079-21 13.07439 1085.2917        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  38         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1 10  2  355417 BE4166948-19 13.12460 1084.3598        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  39         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  5  1       4 BE2090668-20 13.01321 1081.6339        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  40         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 16  1       5 BE2093248-20 13.01430 1079.1380        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  41         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1 10  1       2 BE4166954-19 13.14480 1077.6743        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  42         CARMELIET FRANCOIS    HEKELGEM   2  5  2       2 BE2072318-20 13.02599 1075.4993        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  43         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8  7  4       2 BE6154152-19 13.20271 1075.4396        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  44         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8  7  1       3 BE6222242-20 13.20291 1075.3327        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  45         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 18  7       7 BE2115035-19 13.10469 1075.1311        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  46         SNEPPE ALBERT         ASSE       1  4  4  344388 BE2038344-21 13.05201 1075.0870        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  47         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 16  2       6 BE2003574-18 13.03010 1074.7267        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  48         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 18  1       8 BE2028943-20 13.11159 1073.5384 8      -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  49         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 45 39  359086 BE6046478-18 13.19500 1072.4321        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  50         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 45 20       2 BE6240229-20 13.19560 1072.1119        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  51         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 45  6       3 BE6245298-19 13.20040 1071.6852        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  52         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 16  9       7 BE2090560-20 13.04090 1070.9102        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  53         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8  7  5       4 BE6063360-21 13.21541 1070.8110        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  54         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 45  5       4 BE6174599-19 13.20240 1070.6202        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  55         VANVLIERBERGHE GUIDO  BORNEM     8  8  6  359086 BE6240283-20 13.20300 1070.3010        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  56         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 18 18       9 BE2134013-19 13.12219 1069.9311        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  57         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 10  8       4 BE2036154-21 12.59269 1069.2122        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  58         SIMTEA CRISTIAN       BORNEM     8  3  3       2 BE6079637-21 13.24410 1068.8425        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  59         CARMELIET FRANCOIS    HEKELGEM   2  5  1       3 BE2072342-20 13.05109 1068.1655        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  60         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1 10  8       3 BE4005915-21 13.19210 1063.0088        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  61         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT  MERCHTEM   8  2  2  352472 BE2046340-21 13.17050 1061.3962        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  62         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8  7  2       5 BE6222258-20 13.24551 1061.3079        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             27-05-23 * Los  : 07.45             S:0612 * 
*                          * 322 OUDE                   * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  63         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 18  9      10 BE2026117-21 13.15089 1060.9110        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  64         STEVENS JEAN          RUISBROE   8  3  1  366425 BE6162340-18 13.30408 1060.0121        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  65         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  3  1       2 BE2037269-21 13.05330 1059.1359        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  66         JACOBS WILLY-JAN      OPWIJK     8  2  2       2 BE2026455-21 13.16290 1057.9929        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  67         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 45 22       5 BE6046559-18 13.24280 1057.7946        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  68         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 45  3       6 BE4210482-21 13.24320 1057.5869        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  69         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 18  8      11 BE2026035-21 13.16139 1057.4412        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  70         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 45 14       7 BE6022411-21 13.24410 1057.1199        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  71         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 12  6       6 BE4005116-21 13.21370 1055.6875        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  72         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 16 11       8 BE2038733-21 13.08510 1055.3682        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  73         VERHAVERT PASCAL      SK.LOMBE   2  3  3       2 BE2089328-20 13.06590 1052.5110        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  74         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 18 13      12 BE2026141-21 13.17549 1052.0944        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  75         CARMELIET FRANCOIS    HEKELGEM   2  5  3       4 BE2072311-20 13.10079 1051.9031        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  76         VANASBROECK FRANKY    MALDEREN   1 10  3       4 BE4168955-20 13.23300 1049.9764        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  77         HAYEN RENE            LIEDEKER   3  4  3       2 BE2051515-19 13.04451 1049.7553        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  78         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 45  4       8 BE6240228-20 13.27270 1048.5794        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  79         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 18 15      13 BE2028960-20 13.19189 1047.6886        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  80         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 15  7       5 BE2028474-21 13.10010 1046.9709        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  81         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 45 18       9 BE6046502-18 13.28530 1044.2088        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  82         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 15  3       6 BE2028047-20 13.11270 1042.3740        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  83         'T KINT ALFONS        HEKELGEM   2  6  1  342445 BE2088956-20 13.13371 1042.0752        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  84         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 10  5       5 BE2088068-20 13.08069 1040.5336        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  85         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 45 32      10 BE6240276-20 13.30150 1040.0753        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  86         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 16 10       9 BE2038724-21 13.14060 1038.5324        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  87         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 45 26      11 BE6240217-20 13.31140 1037.1214        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  88         V.D.BOSSCHE RENE      AFFLIGEM   2  5  3       2 BE2035866-21 13.15330 1037.0685        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  89         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 15 11       7 BE2028025-20 13.13320 1035.7640        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  90         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  5  5       5 BE2090690-20 13.15481 1034.9857        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  91         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 16 13      10 BE2038793-21 13.15240 1034.4461        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  92         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT  MERCHTEM   8  2  1       2 BE2109744-19 13.25470 1034.2994        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  93         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13  5  3       3 BE2049701-21 12.50400 1034.1625        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  94         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 10  2       6 BE2036145-21 13.10089 1034.0265        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  95         BULTE PHILIPPE        HEKELGEM   2  9  4  341756 BE2137217-20 13.15467 1033.1874        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  96         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 18 14      14 BE2026010-21 13.24099 1032.7068        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  97         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 45 30      12 BE6240269-20 13.33190 1030.9182        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  98         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 16 16      11 BE2003518-18 13.16340 1030.8063        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  99         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 12  5       7 BE4005145-21 13.30100 1029.5374        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 100         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1 18 11      15 BE2026031-21 13.25189 1029.2170        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 101         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 45 16      13 BE6240234-20 13.34520 1026.3510        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 102         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 45 19      14 BE6245295-19 13.34540 1026.2532        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 103         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2 10  9       7 BE2088016-20 13.12489 1025.6151        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 104         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 16  6      12 BE2038780-21 13.18190 1025.3943        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 105         SNEPPE ALBERT         ASSE       1  4  3       2 BE2038324-21 13.22351 1020.1520        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 106         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 16  5      13 BE2093274-20 13.20020 1020.1403        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 107         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 45 33      15 BE6045291-20 13.37070 1019.7927        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 108         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  3  2       3 BE2037251-21 13.18010 1019.4865        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             27-05-23 * Los  : 07.45             S:0612 * 
*                          * 238 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75           1     2     3     4     5        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00         KRA   SCH   BON       

----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    3     0     0 BELLES    0     0     0     0     0 L1        3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     3 DIVERS

    0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 L2        3     3     0     0     0 POELEN

    0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 L3        3     0     0     0     0 SPECIA

    0     0     0 RAKEND * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk *  28 Deelnemers * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 26  7  340283 BE2093571-22 12.35590 1169.4244        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         JACOBS WILLY-JAN      OPWIJK     8 10  2  350707 BE2091510-22 12.45470 1165.9788        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   3         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  5  5  342375 BE2048612-22 12.39431 1161.7024        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   4         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 16  4  345065 BE2090639-22 12.48240 1137.3270        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   5         FILIPOVICS A & D      LIEDEKER   3 11 10  336847 BE2047858-22 12.42470 1131.1815        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   6         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  7  3  352423 BE2022150-22 12.57520 1126.4319        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   7         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 26  1       2 BE2090914-22 12.48230 1121.6272        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   8         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 26 22       3 BE2090958-22 12.48260 1121.4424        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   9         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 22  2  355362 BE4034475-22 13.02050 1120.7212        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  10         JACOBS WILLY-JAN      OPWIJK     8 10  8       2 BE2091545-22 12.58160 1119.5159        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  11         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1  9  3  350258 BE2090337-22 12.58109 1118.3860        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  12         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13  9  8  316109 BE2018960-22 12.27430 1118.1124        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  13         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 26 11       4 BE2093577-22 12.49260 1117.7587        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  14         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 26 12       5 BE2090907-22 12.49290 1117.5751        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  15         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  7  1       2 BE2022131-22 13.02080 1111.2771        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  16         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 16  2       2 BE2090571-22 12.55430 1110.5455        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  17         CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEYE OETINGEN  13  9  4  326673 BE4013658-22 12.39191 1109.9309        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  18         VERHAVERT PASCAL      SK.LOMBE   2  5  1  338891 BE2046462-22 12.50200 1109.9050        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  19         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13  9  9       2 BE2018958-22 12.29490 1109.8683        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  20         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 26 23       6 BE2090993-22 12.52070 1107.9926        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  21         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8  3  3  360758 BE6212470-22 13.11241 1105.2578        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  22         FILIPOVICS A & D      LIEDEKER   3 11  1       2 BE2047806-22 12.50410 1101.9475        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  23         JACOBS WILLY-JAN      OPWIJK     8 10  3       3 BE2091671-22 13.03190 1101.7551        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  24         FILIPOVICS A & D      LIEDEKER   3 11 11       3 BE2047829-22 12.53030 1093.4816        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  25         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 29  3  359086 BE6103602-22 13.13240 1093.4409        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  26         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 14  2  341781 BE2047115-22 12.58030 1091.7777        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  27         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 22 13       2 BE4034582-22 13.10390 1091.2391        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  28         JACOBS WILLY-JAN      OPWIJK     8 10  6       4 BE2091511-22 13.07020 1089.0394        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  29         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 22  8       3 BE2004788-22 13.11330 1088.2315        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  30         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 22  1       4 BE4034580-22 13.11490 1087.3436        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  31         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 29 25       2 BE6103673-22 13.15230 1086.8769        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  32         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  7  7       3 BE2122686-22 13.09240 1086.3841        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  33         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  5  2       2 BE2048636-22 13.00201 1085.7501        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  34         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 26  9       7 BE2090936-22 13.00090 1079.7493        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  35         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13  9  3       3 BE2018905-22 12.38090 1078.3183        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  36         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 14  5       2 BE2047170-22 13.02010 1078.1168        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  37         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 29  5       3 BE6103671-22 13.19510 1072.3787        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  38         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1  9  4       2 BE2090424-22 13.11539 1071.4585        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  39         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  5  1       3 BE2048623-22 13.04391 1071.0878        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  40         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 29  1       4 BE6103665-22 13.20340 1070.0884        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  41         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13  9  2       4 BE2018932-22 12.40350 1069.4412        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  42         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8  3  1       2 BE6212436-22 13.23081 1066.9052        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  43         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 16 13       3 BE2090512-22 13.09030 1064.8511        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  44         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  5  3  339506 BE2049355-22 13.03530 1064.6715        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  45         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  5  4       2 BE2049354-22 13.03550 1064.5602        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  46         CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEYE OETINGEN  13  9  5       2 BE2007539-22 12.52001 1064.0757        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  47         WYBO DIDIER           AFFLIGEM   2 14  1       3 BE2047194-22 13.06210 1063.5787        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  48         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  7  6       4 BE2022102-22 13.17020 1061.4085        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  49         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 26  3       8 BE2093574-22 13.05540 1060.4020        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  50         VAN ASSCHE DIRK       AFFLIGEM   3  5  1       3 BE2049359-22 13.05310 1059.2460        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  51         FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID    LIEDEKER   3  4  1  336847 BE2046705-22 13.03170 1058.3243        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  52         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER    BRANST     8  3  2       3 BE6212404-22 13.26041 1057.7294        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  53         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 22  7       5 BE2004761-22 13.21360 1055.7398        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  54         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER     13  9  6       5 BE2018914-22 12.45000 1053.6967        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  55         GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS  LIEDEKER   2  3  1  336212 BE2048218-22 13.04109 1053.3562        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  56         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 16 12       4 BE2090520-22 13.12390 1053.1512        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  57         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 16  3       5 BE2090663-22 13.13190 1051.0127        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  58         CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEYE OETINGEN  13  9  3       3 BE4013654-22 12.56061 1050.0522        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  59         SIMTEA CRISTIAN       BORNEM     8  2  1  363068 BE6089629-22 13.31050 1049.0768        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  60         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1  9  5       3 BE2090442-22 13.18539 1048.9960        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  61         JACOBS WILLY-JAN      OPWIJK     8 10  9       5 BE2091512-22 13.19430 1047.7727        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  62         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 16  5       6 BE2090798-22 13.14420 1046.6030        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             27-05-23 * Los  : 07.45             S:0612 * 
*                          * 238 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  63         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 22 15       6 BE4034497-22 13.24410 1046.1567        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  64         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 29  2       5 BE6103628-22 13.28430 1044.7151        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  65         DANCKAERT RONNIE      ESSENE (   2 26 19       9 BE2090916-22 13.11030 1043.6528        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  66         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 16 14       7 BE2090594-22 13.16350 1040.6585        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  67         SNEPPE ALBERT         ASSE       1  8  1  344388 BE2022829-22 13.16071 1040.0753        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  68         DE BACKER EDDY        GALMAARD  13  7  2  319734 BE2023237-22 12.52414 1039.1433        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  69         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  7  4       5 BE2022129-22 13.24240 1038.3707        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  70         FILIPOVICS A & D      LIEDEKER   3 11  6       4 BE4199100-22 13.09570 1036.6118        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  71         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 29 13       6 BE6103672-22 13.31270 1036.4728        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  72         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 29 23       7 BE6103616-22 13.31500 1035.3272        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  73         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 29 12       8 BE6103644-22 13.32260 1033.5393        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  74         PELDERS MARCEL        LESSINES  13  4  1  313836 BE1073603-22 12.49370 1030.2654        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  75         STAELENS GERRIT       HEKELGEM   2  5  4       4 BE2048607-22 13.17271 1029.8490        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  76         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 29 22       9 BE6103611-22 13.33470 1029.5389        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  77         HERMANS GEERT - FRANS MALDEREN   8 22 14       7 BE4034573-22 13.30130 1029.3883        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  78         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN  OPWIJK     1  9  7       4 BE2090331-22 13.26019 1027.0542        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  79         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 16 11       8 BE2090408-22 13.21100 1026.4700        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  80         SMET MARIA            BORNEM     8 29  6      10 BE6103686-22 13.35030 1025.8135        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIEZEN 0.25 0.75 / MIEZEN 0.50 1.50 / MIEZEN 0.75 2.25 / POELEN 0.25 0.75 / POELEN 0.50 1.50 / SPECIALE 0.25 0.75 / BELLES 0.25 0.75 / 

DIVERSEN BON 3.00 / 

VAN ROY GEERT 3.75 / VAN DER STRAETEN JAN 7.50 / 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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